HOFTRONIC™

DATASHEET LED DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE PITTSBURG

Specifications
Base
Material
Color
Suitable for
IP-rate
Tiltable
Diameter hole size
Build-in depth
Outside diameter
GU10 installation depth
Warranty

EAN

V.01
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GU10 & MR16

Aluminum

White

Indoor

P20

Yes

@ 75 mm

22 mm

@ 90 mm

60 mm

3 years

7439628434479




